

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3735-3737/2012  
(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2011 in OPC No.2742/2011,  
CRP No.248/2011, CRP No.249/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA  
AT ERNAKULAM)

K.P.BALAKRISHNAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.DEVAKI AMMA & ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 01/02/2012 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.  
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.

Considering the facts of this case, we direct  
these matters to be listed on the notified date i.e.  
10th February, 2012.

Till 10th February, 2012, there shall not be any  
dispossession of the petitioner.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)  
COURT MASTER